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413 82.60% 34 50 50 243 250 100 34 50 182

408 81.60% 34 50 50 241 250 100 34 50 188

406 81.20% 33 50 50 243 250 100 33 50 186

421 84.20% 36 50 50 243 250 100 36 50 188

414 82.80% 35 50 50 241 250 100 35 50 194

398 79.60% 32 50 50 242 250 100 32 50 192

403 80.60% 33 50 50 243 250 100 33 50 190

405 81.00% 34 50 50 241 250 100 34 50 200

417 83.40% 35 50 50 243 250 100 35 50 190

397 79.40% 32 50 50 244 250 100 32 50 182

402 80.40% 33 50 50 241 250 100 33 50 188

388 77.60% 31 50 50 242 250 100 31 50 184

388 77.60% 31 50 50 243 250 100 31 50 194

407 81.40% 34 50 50 243 250 100 34 50 198

391 78.20% 31 50 50 242 250 100 31 50 194

403 80.60% 33 50 50 243 250 100 33 50 190

409 81.80% 34 50 50 242 250 100 34 50 186

404 80.80% 33 50 50 243 250 100 33 50 200

395 79.00% 32 50 50 240 250 100 32 50 184

384 76.80% 30 50 50 242 250 100 30 50 184

392 78.40% 31 50 50 244 250 100 31 50 188

388 77.60% 31 50 50 241 250 100 31 50 182

394 78.80% 32 50 50 243 250 100 32 50 196

411 82.20% 34 50 50 242 250 100 34 50 192

403 80.60% 33 50 50 240 250 100 33 50 186

392 78.40% 31 50 50 242 250 100 31 50 184

389 77.80% 31 50 50 241 250 100 31 50 184

394 78.80% 31 50 50 244 250 100 31 50 184

404 80.80% 33 50 50 243 250 100 33 50 182

387 77.40% 31 50 50 241 250 100 31 50 186

Annual Result Sheet Trade Wise

Report Parameters

State District Business Unit Academic 
Session

Year Trade

Formative 
Assessment

H2

Fitter (NSQF) Marks Marks H1 Marks H2 Marks

Fitter (NSQF)

Passing Criteria:
Trainee must score 33% marks in Employability Skills, Trade Theory, Workshop Calculation and Science and Engineering Drawing.
Trainee must score 60% marks in Practical.

Roll No Trainee Name Trainee 
Type

Max Marks Result 
Status

Employability 
Skills

Engineering 
Drawing

Trade Practical Trade Theory Workshop 
Calculation and 

Science

Formative 
Assessment

H1

UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR PR09001207-A.P.V. ITC  - 
Kanpur Nagar Aug-2020 Year 1

33 69 90 91

00200809051522 ABHISHEK SINGH Reg. 500 Pass 31 68 94 93

00200809051521 ABHISHEK DIWAKAR Reg. 500 Pass

30 67 93 92

00200809051524 AKARSHAN TRIPATHI Reg. 500 Pass 35 71 93 94

00200809051523 ABHISHEK TIWARI Reg. 500 Pass

33 70 96 97

00200809051526 AMAN KUMAR Reg. 500 Pass 27 65 95 96

00200809051525 AKASH AGNIHOTRI Reg. 500 Pass

28 66 94 95

00200809051528 AMAN SINGH Reg. 500 Pass 29 67 100 99

00200809051527 AMAN KUMAR Reg. 500 Pass

34 70 95 94

00200809051530 ARVIND KASHYAP Reg. 500 Pass 26 63 90 92

00200809051529 ARUN KUMAR Reg. 500 Pass

29 66 94 93

00200809051532 AVI SONKER Reg. 500 Pass 23 61 90 94

00200809051531 ASTIK PAL Reg. 500 Pass

22 61 96 97

00200809051534 DEEPAK RATHORE Reg. 500 Pass 29 67 98 99

00200809051533 DEEPAK RAJPUT Reg. 500 Pass

24 63 97 96

00200809051536 GAUTAM GUPTA Reg. 500 Pass 28 66 94 95

00200809051535 FAISAL MANSOORI Reg. 500 Pass

31 68 92 93

00200809051538 GYANENDRA Reg. 500 Pass 28 67 100 100

00200809051537 GAUTAM SHARMA Reg. 500 Pass

27 64 91 92

00200809051540 KISHAN KUMAR Reg. 500 Pass 22 60 92 92

00200809051539 HIMANSHU JAISWAL Reg. 500 Pass

24 62 94 94

00200809051561 MOHIT SAVITA Reg. 500 Pass 24 61 90 91

00200809051560 MANJEET SINGH Reg. 500 Pass

24 63 98 97

00200809051563 NIKHIL NISHAD Reg. 500 Pass 32 69 95 96

00200809051562 NEELU Reg. 500 Pass

30 67 92 93

00200809051565 PRINCE Reg. 500 Pass 25 63 91 92

00200809051564 PRANJAL KUMAR SINGH Reg. 500 Pass

24 62 90 93

00200809051567 RAHUL PAL Reg. 500 Pass 25 63 89 94

00200809051566 RAHUL KUMAR Reg. 500 Pass

29 66 90 92

00200809051569 RAJ SINGH PARIHAR Reg. 500 Pass 23 61 91 94

00200809051568 RAHUL SONKAR Reg. 500 Pass
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405 81.00% 33 50 50 242 250 100 33 50 188

382 76.40% 30 50 50 241 250 100 30 50 188

414 82.80% 35 50 50 240 250 100 35 50 188

396 79.20% 32 50 50 242 250 100 32 50 188

404 80.80% 33 50 50 243 250 100 33 50 190

403 80.60% 33 50 50 241 250 100 33 50 182

387 77.40% 31 50 50 240 250 100 31 50 182

392 78.40% 31 50 50 242 250 100 31 50 184

389 77.80% 31 50 50 240 250 100 31 50 184

404 80.80% 33 50 50 243 250 100 33 50 190

409 81.80% 34 50 50 241 250 100 34 50 188

387 77.40% 31 50 50 243 250 100 31 50 200

380 76.00% 30 50 50 240 250 100 30 50 184

388 77.60% 31 50 50 242 250 100 31 50 188

400 80.00% 33 50 50 241 250 100 33 50 188

387 77.40% 31 50 50 241 250 100 31 50 188

380 76.00% 30 50 50 240 250 100 30 50 186

417 83.40% 35 50 50 242 250 100 35 50 196

409 81.80% 34 50 50 242 250 100 34 50 186

398 79.60% 32 50 50 241 250 100 32 50 184

390 78.00% 31 50 50 240 250 100 31 50 186

402 80.40% 33 50 50 243 250 100 33 50 184

401 80.20% 33 50 50 242 250 100 33 50 200

387 77.40% 31 50 50 239 250 100 31 50 188

393 78.60% 32 50 50 239 250 100 32 50 190

389 77.80% 31 50 50 240 250 100 31 50 196

416 83.20% 35 50 50 241 250 100 35 50 196

410 82.00% 34 50 50 243 250 100 34 50 194

386 77.20% 30 50 50 242 250 100 30 50 182

381 76.20% 30 50 50 240 250 100 30 50 192

405 81.00% 34 50 50 238 250 100 34 50 198

404 80.80% 33 50 50 241 250 100 33 50 186

408 81.60% 34 50 50 242 250 100 34 50 184

399 79.80% 33 50 50 240 250 100 33 50 186

380 76.00% 30 50 50 241 250 100 30 50 190

401 80.20% 33 50 50 241 250 100 33 50 194

394 78.80% 32 50 50 241 250 100 32 50 194

395 79.00% 32 50 50 241 250 100 32 50 186

401 80.20% 33 50 50 240 250 100 33 50 190

409 81.80% 34 50 50 241 250 100 34 50 186

407 81.40% 34 50 50 240 250 100 34 50 194

395 79.00% 32 50 50 241 250 100 32 50 190

413 82.60% 35 50 50 240 250 100 35 50 200

399 79.80% 33 50 50 241 250 100 33 50 198

30 67 92 95

00200809051572 RINKU KUMAR SAVITA Reg. 500 Pass 21 60 93 94

00200809051571 RAJAT SINGH Reg. 500 Pass

34 70 94 93

00200809051574 RISHU KASHYAP Reg. 500 Pass 26 64 93 94

00200809051573 RISHI SHARMA Reg. 500 Pass

29 66 94 95

00200809051576 SACHIN SHARMA Reg. 500 Pass 30 66 90 91

00200809051575 ROHIT KUSHWAHA Reg. 500 Pass

24 61 90 92

00200809051578 SATISH KUMAR Reg. 500 Pass 25 63 91 93

00200809051577 SADDAM AHMAD Reg. 500 Pass

25 62 90 93

00200809051580 SHIVAJI Reg. 500 Pass 29 66 94 95

00200809051579 SHALENDRA KUMAR Reg. 500 Pass

32 68 92 95

00200809051592 SHUBHAM Reg. 500 Pass 21 61 100 100

00200809051591 SHIVAM YADAV Reg. 500 Pass

21 59 91 93

00200809051594 VISHAL Reg. 500 Pass 23 61 93 94

00200809051593 SHUBHAM VERMA Reg. 500 Pass

28 65 94 93

00200809051596 YASH PANDEY Reg. 500 Pass 23 61 93 95

00200809051595 YASH GUPTA Reg. 500 Pass

21 59 92 93

00200809051598 JAWAHAR RATHOR Reg. 500 Pass 34 71 97 98

00200809051597 YASH SAVITA Reg. 500 Pass

31 68 92 94

00200809051600 SARTHAK KASERA Reg. 500 Pass 28 65 91 93

00200809051599 RAHUL CHAUDHARY Reg. 500 Pass

25 63 94 92

00200809051611 SHANU Reg. 500 Pass 28 65 90 94

00200809051610 GAURAV YADAV Reg. 500 Pass

27 66 100 100

00200809051613 RAUNAK SINGH CHAUHAN Reg. 500 Pass 24 62 92 95

00200809051612 VIRAT DWIVEDI Reg. 500 Pass

26 64 94 96

00200809051615 FAISAL UMAR ANSARI Reg. 500 Pass 24 63 97 98

00200809051614 VISHAL KATHERIA Reg. 500 Pass

34 71 97 99

00200809051618 ABHISHEK SINGH Reg. 500 Pass 31 68 96 97

00200809051616 ASHISH AWASTHI Reg. 500 Pass

23 61 90 92

00200809051620 AJIT KUMAR Reg. 500 Pass 21 60 95 96

00200809051619 ASHUKUMAR Reg. 500 Pass

31 68 98 99

00200809051622 ABHISHEK YADAV Reg. 500 Pass 30 67 92 93

00200809051621 SHAIL KUMAR Reg. 500 Pass

31 67 91 93

00200809051624 SHOBHIT KUMAR Reg. 500 Pass 28 65 92 94

00200809051623 ALOK SAHU Reg. 500 Pass

20 59 94 95

00200809051626 SURYA KANT TRIPATHI Reg. 500 Pass 28 66 96 97

00200809051625 AMAAN RAHMAN Reg. 500 Pass

25 64 96 98

00200809051628 SHOBHIT YADAV Reg. 500 Pass 26 64 92 94

00200809051627 AKASH TIWARI Reg. 500 Pass

29 66 94 96

00200809051638 VISHAL MATHUR Reg. 500 Pass 32 68 91 95

00200809051629 DEEPANSHU PATEL Reg. 500 Pass

31 68 96 98

00200809051640 PRIYANSHU NIGAM Reg. 500 Pass 26 64 93 97

00200809051639 RISHABH KUMAR Reg. 500 Pass

33 70 100 100

00200809051642 ADITYA SHARMA Reg. 500 Pass 27 65 98 99

00200809051641 SAAD ANSARI Reg. 500 Pass
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379 75.80% 30 50 50 240 250 100 30 50 190

400 80.00% 33 50 50 242 250 100 33 50 196

395 79.00% 32 50 50 242 250 100 32 50 194

391 78.20% 31 50 50 243 250 100 31 50 186

384 76.80% 30 50 50 240 250 100 30 50 184

395 79.00% 32 50 50 242 250 100 32 50 184

398 79.60% 32 50 50 241 250 100 32 50 184

404 80.80% 33 50 50 243 250 100 33 50 182

426 85.20% 37 50 50 241 250 100 37 50 200

402 80.40% 33 50 50 243 250 100 33 50 198

403 80.60% 33 50 50 243 250 100 33 50 192

401 80.20% 33 50 50 241 250 100 33 50 194

402 80.40% 33 50 50 242 250 100 33 50 194

421 84.20% 36 50 50 243 250 100 36 50 200

391 78.20% 31 50 50 242 250 100 31 50 196

385 77.00% 30 50 50 242 250 100 30 50 188

393 78.60% 32 50 50 241 250 100 32 50 190

395 79.00% 32 50 50 241 250 100 32 50 190

401 80.20% 33 50 50 240 250 100 33 50 190

427 85.40% 37 50 50 243 250 100 37 50 194

401 80.20% 33 50 50 240 250 100 33 50 184

389 77.80% 31 50 50 242 250 100 31 50 194

406 81.20% 34 50 50 240 250 100 34 50 198

400 80.00% 33 50 50 240 250 100 33 50 194

20 59 94 96

00200809051644 RAVI VERMA Reg. 500 Pass 27 65 97 98

00200809051643 ABHISHEK PASWAN Reg. 500 Pass

25 64 98 96

00200809051646 ANSHU GUPTA Reg. 500 Pass 24 62 92 94

00200809051645 RAKHI DEVI Reg. 500 Pass

23 61 90 93

00200809051649 SUMIT SHARMA Reg. 500 Pass 26 63 91 92

00200809051647 ANOOP SHARMA Reg. 500 Pass

28 65 89 94

00200809051651 ALOK KUMAR VISHWAKARMA Reg. 500 Pass 29 66 88 94

00200809051650 SUMIT SAXENA Reg. 500 Pass

37 74 100 100

00200809051654 SPARSH VISHWAKARMA Reg. 500 Pass 27 66 98 99

00200809051652 SIDDHARTH TRIPATHI Reg. 500 Pass

28 66 95 96

00200809051656 DEEPAK YADAV Reg. 500 Pass 28 66 97 97

00200809051655 ABHISHEK SAINI Reg. 500 Pass

28 66 100 94

00200809051658 RISHABH SINGH Reg. 500 Pass 34 72 100 100

00200809051657 ANKIT SHUKLA Reg. 500 Pass

24 63 97 98

00200809051660 AMAN Reg. 500 Pass 22 61 92 96

00200809051659 BALJEET SINGH Reg. 500 Pass

25 63 93 97

00200809051662 SHIVAM YADAV Reg. 500 Pass 26 64 94 96

00200809051661 ASHEESH KUMAR Reg. 500 Pass

29 66 93 97

00200809144795 HIMANSHU KUSHWAHA Reg. 500 Pass 37 73 94 99

00200809063161 ABHISHEK VERMA Reg. 500 Pass

29 66 89 95

00200809144797 NITU PAL Reg. 500 Pass 23 62 97 96

00200809144796 HIMANSHU SONKAR Reg. 500 Pass

30 68 98 99

00200809144799 VIKASH PAL Reg. 500 Pass 28 66 95 98

00200809144798 PRIYANSHU GUPTA Reg. 500 Pass
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